
PERFORMANCE 
ABRASIVES

PAF-B 
0225

Performance Abrasives



SA21XXX

SA21XXX

•	 Advanced Vented System 
(AVS)

•	 Perforated roll
•	 Semi-open ceramic blend
•	 Standard P grade grit

SEM 320-400 Grit,  
FINE SPONGE

SEM 6” Backup Pad 
Multihole

SEM 6” Interface Pad 
Multihole 10mm

SEM 3” Backup Pad  
with Adaptors

SEM Arbor Strip-it Wheel

SEM 3” .04 Cutoff Wheel

SEM 3” 1/16”  
Cutoff Wheel

SEM 3” 3/16”  
Cutoff Wheel

SEM 4” .04mm  
Cutoff Wheel

SEM 500-600 Grit,  
SUPERFINE SPONGE

SEM 800-1000 Grit,  
ULTRAFINE SPONGE

SEM 1200-1500 Grit,  
MICROFINE SPONGE

SEM 6” Grip Foam 5000

SEM 3” Grip Foam 5000

SEM 1/2” x 18” 36 Grit

SEM 3/8” x 13” 36 Grit

SEM Qlock-R 3” MEDIUM

SEM Qlock-R 2” MEDIUM

•	 Fast-Cutting
SEM AVS 2.75” x 33.5’ 
Perf-Roll Grip Multihole 1 Roll

SA26XXX

SA26XXX

•	 Advanced Vented System 
(AVS)

•	 Semi-open ceramic blend
•	 Standard P grade grit

• �Fast cutting
• Exceptional edge wear
• Consistent scratch

SEM AVS 6” 
150mm Grip

SA260XXX

SA260XXX

•	 Film backing
•	 Semi-open ceramic blend
•	 Standard P grade grit

• �Fast cutting
• Exceptional edge wear
• Consistent scratch

6” 150mm Grip 50/Pack

50/Pack

•	 Semi-open ceramic blend
•	 Standard P grade grit

• �Fast cutting
• Exceptional edge wear
• Consistent scratch

SEM AVS 3”  
77mm Grip 50/Pack

20/Box

1/Box

5/Pack

5/Pack

5/Pack

5/Pack

5/Pack

1/Pack

1/Pack

20/Box

20/Box

20/Box

10/Box

10/Box

25/Box

25/Box

15 Discs/Box

15 Discs/Box

PART NO.

PART NO. PART NO.

SA23XXX

SA23XXX

SA4501

SA6000SA4502

SA6010SA4503

SA3000ASA4504

SA65000S SA40020A

SA35000S SA30004

SA12036 SA30016

SA38036 SA30316

SA350MM SA40004

SA250MM

SEM Performance Abrasives are specifically designed for today’s complex automotive repairs. Available in various grits 
and incorporating standard P grade product ranging from coarse to fine grits, the abrasive products provide an improved 
finish and smoother transition between grits. 
With the addition of SEM’s ceramic blend P grade system, you can count on effective surface preparation and finishing 
solutions at a reasonable cost, while relying on the same quality performance for all your automotive refinishing tasks.
Technicians trust SEM Performance Abrasives to get the job done right. Pick up your sander and prepare to be impressed. 

PRODUCT

PRODUCT PRODUCT

UOM

UOM UOM

FEATURES BENEFITS 

GRIT AVAILABILITY GUIDE

NEW ASSOCIATED ABRASIVE PRODUCTS

40 80 120 180 220 240 320 400 500600 800

XXX = GRIT


