

PERFORMANCE ABRASIVES





Performance Abrasives



SEM Performance Abrasives are specifically designed for today's complex automotive repairs. Available in various grits and incorporating standard P grade product ranging from coarse to fine grits, the abrasive products provide an improved finish and smoother transition between grits.

With the addition of SEM's ceramic blend P grade system, you can count on effective surface preparation and finishing solutions at a reasonable cost, while relying on the same quality performance for all your automotive refinishing tasks.

Technicians trust **SEM Performance Abrasives** to get the job done right. Pick up your sander and prepare to be impressed.

PART NO. XXX = GRIT	PRODUCT	UOM	FEATURES	BENEFITS				
SA21XXX	SEM AVS 2.75" x 33.5' Perf-Roll Grip Multihole	1 Roll	Advanced Vented System (AVS) Perforated roll Semi-open ceramic blend Standard P grade grit	• Fast-Cutting				
SA26XXX	SEM AVS 6" 150mm Grip	50/Pack	Advanced Vented System (AVS) Semi-open ceramic blend Standard P grade grit	 Fast cutting Exceptional edge wear Consistent scratch 				
SA260XXX	6" 150mm Grip	50/Pack	Film backingSemi-open ceramic blendStandard P grade grit	Fast cuttingExceptional edge wearConsistent scratch				
SA23XXX	SEM AVS 3" 77mm Grip	50/Pack	Semi-open ceramic blend Standard P grade grit	 Fast cutting Exceptional edge wear Consistent scratch 				
GRIT AVAILABILITY GUIDE								

	40	80	120	180	220	240	320	400	600	500	800
SA21XXX		•	•	•	•	•	•	•			
SA26XXX	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
SA260XXX	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
SA23XXX	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

NEW ASSOCIATED ABRASIVE PRODUCTS

PART NO.	PRODUCT	иом	PART NO.	PRODUCT	UOM
SA4501	SEM 320-400 Grit, FINE SPONGE	20/Box	SA250MM	SEM Qlock-R 2" MEDIUM	25/Box
SA4502	SEM 500-600 Grit, SUPERFINE SPONGE	20/Box	SA6000	SEM 6" Backup Pad Multihole	1/Box
SA4503	SEM 800-1000 Grit, ULTRAFINE SPONGE	20/Box	SA6010	SEM 6" Interface Pad Multihole 10mm	5/Pack
SA4504	SEM 1200-1500 Grit, MICROFINE SPONGE	20/Box	SA3000A	SEM 3" Backup Pad with Adaptors	1/Pack
SA65000S	SEM 6" Grip Foam 5000	15 Discs/Box	SA40020A	SEM Arbor Strip-it Wheel	1/Pack
SA35000S	SEM 3" Grip Foam 5000	15 Discs/Box	SA30004	SEM 3" .04 Cutoff Wheel	5/Pack
SA12036	SEM 1/2" x 18" 36 Grit	10/Box	SA30016	SEM 3" 1/16" Cutoff Wheel	5/Pack
SA38036	SEM 3/8" x 13" 36 Grit	10/Box	SA30316	SEM 3" 3/16" Cutoff Wheel	5/Pack
SA350MM	SEM Qlock-R 3" MEDIUM	25/Box	SA40004	SEM 4" .04mm Cutoff Wheel	5/Pack